
001 |RO 21 0456298M |G |DA34E1CE |28.04 11:13:45.3 |OK |01 |032 |
002 |RO 22 0232568F |N |DA12B991 |28.04 11:15:08.0 |OK |01 |078 |
003 |RO 21 0345989M |G |DA34E2EE |28.04 11:15:15.6 |OK |01 |044 |
004 |RO 21 0347075M |A |DA11FABD |28.04 11:15:21.0 |OK |01 |091 |
005 |RO 22 0207356M |G |DA34E374 |28.04 11:15:23.9 |OK |01 |090 |
006 |RO 22 0207298M |G |DA34E272 |28.04 11:15:26.2 |OK |01 |094 |
007 |RO 21 0457049M |G |DA11F660 |28.04 11:16:00.7 |OK |01 |124 |
008 |RO 21 0457098M |G |DA34E1BA |28.04 11:16:57.8 |OK |01 |079 |
009 |RO 22 0207341M |A |DA12B99C |28.04 11:17:00.4 |OK |01 |052 |
010 |RO 22 0207232M |A |DA34E1AF |28.04 11:18:12.4 |OK |01 |003 |
011 |RO 21 1327070F |G |DA54D1C4 |28.04 11:19:49.9 |OK |01 |096 |
012 |RO 21 0457844M |A |DA34E570 |28.04 11:19:50.9 |OK |01 |125 |
013 |RO 21 0457081F |G |DA54D0D6 |28.04 11:20:03.9 |OK |01 |036 |
014 |RO 21 0347035M |G |DA12B9AC |28.04 11:20:49.6 |OK |01 |010 |
015 |RO 21 0457062M |G |DA11F7D0 |28.04 11:20:52.0 |OK |01 |060 |
016 |RO 21 0457031F |G |DA11F59C |28.04 11:22:03.1 |OK |01 |072 |
017 |RO 22 0207230M |A |DA34E5D2 |28.04 11:22:15.7 |OK |01 |029 |
018 |RO 20 0133004F |G |DA54D369 |28.04 11:22:21.8 |OK |01 |102 |
019 |RO 21 0457015M |G |DA11F76E |28.04 11:22:32.6 |OK |01 |105 |
020 |RO 21 0457820M |A |DA11F618 |28.04 11:22:34.5 |OK |01 |041 |
021 |RO 20 0133044F |G |DA34E1F6 |28.04 11:22:50.5 |OK |01 |038 |
022 |RO 22 0232584F |G |DA12C214 |28.04 11:22:55.3 |OK |01 |115 |
023 |RO 22 0207326M |G |DA12B9FF |28.04 11:23:01.6 |OK |01 |063 |
024 |RO 22 0207301M |G |DA34E412 |28.04 11:23:18.1 |OK |01 |106 |
025 |RO 22 0207293M |A |DA34E403 |28.04 11:23:38.0 |OK |01 |084 |
026 |RO 21 0457801F |A |DA34E5C4 |28.04 11:23:55.4 |OK |01 |114 |
027 |RO 22 0207332F |A |DA34E3CC |28.04 11:24:40.7 |OK |01 |113 |
028 |RO 20 0133079M |A |DA12BAC6 |28.04 11:24:50.1 |OK |01 |101 |
029 |RO 21 0457826F |N |DA54D36C |28.04 11:25:02.7 |OK |01 |037 |
030 |RO 21 0457025M |G |DA11F5C3 |28.04 11:25:04.1 |OK |01 |142 |
031 |RO 22 0207304F |G |DA34E62F |28.04 11:25:08.7 |OK |01 |093 |
032 |RO 21 0457842F |N |DA12C251 |28.04 11:27:04.1 |OK |01 |051 |
033 |RO 21 0457829M |A |DA7661F5 |28.04 11:27:04.8 |OK |01 |021 |
034 |RO 20 0309941F |N |DA54D0CE |28.04 11:27:05.7 |OK |01 |077 |
035 |RO 20 0133076M |N |DA34E677 |28.04 11:27:53.4 |OK |01 |023 |
036 |RO 22 0207271M |G |DA34E439 |28.04 11:27:58.3 |OK |01 |071 |
037 |RO 20 0133096F |G |DA11F7BE |28.04 11:28:04.0 |OK |01 |035 |
038 |RO 20 0133069F |N |DA34E229 |28.04 11:28:12.7 |OK |01 |087 |
039 |RO 22 0207291F |G |DA54D044 |28.04 11:28:16.3 |OK |01 |026 |
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040 |RO 21 0345986F |N |DA34E350 |28.04 11:28:17.8 |OK |01 |019 |
041 |RO 21 0457828M |G |DA34E3C3 |28.04 11:28:20.2 |OK |01 |138 |
042 |RO 22 0207333F |A |DA54D0FE |28.04 11:28:26.3 |OK |01 |061 |
043 |RO 21 0457833M |A |DA11F8BB |28.04 11:28:28.5 |OK |01 |057 |
044 |RO 21 1327068F |G |DA11F4AD |28.04 11:28:46.7 |OK |01 |042 |
045 |RO 20 0166594F |G |DA54D082 |28.04 11:29:14.8 |OK |01 |136 |
046 |RO 22 0207294M |G |DA11F512 |28.04 11:30:16.8 |OK |01 |073 |
047 |RO 21 0345992F |G |DA34E27C |28.04 11:30:38.1 |OK |01 |135 |
048 |RO 22 0207242F |N |DA11FA5D |28.04 11:31:01.1 |OK |01 |103 |
049 |RO 22 0207352M |N |DA34E388 |28.04 11:31:02.3 |OK |01 |130 |
050 |RO 21 0457019M |G |DA34E3C6 |28.04 11:31:59.3 |OK |01 |145 |
051 |RO 22 0207259M | |DA54D1A9 |28.04 11:32:10.2 |OK |01 |110 |
052 |RO 21 0457825F |A |DA54D16E |28.04 11:32:23.4 |OK |01 |141 |
053 |RO 21 0456159M |G |DA54D2CB |28.04 11:32:26.4 |OK |01 |058 |
054 |RO 20 0133066F |A |DA34E4CA |28.04 11:32:52.5 |OK |01 |112 |
055 |RO 21 0457017M |N |DA34E405 |28.04 11:32:54.8 |OK |01 |137 |
056 |RO 21 0457071M |G |DA11F557 |28.04 11:33:19.5 |OK |01 |123 |
057 |RO 20 0133047M |G |DA34E2FE |28.04 11:33:20.8 |OK |01 |143 |
058 |RO 22 0207252M |G |DA54D0C1 |28.04 11:34:07.9 |OK |01 |116 |
059 |RO 21 0456157M |N |DA34E549 |28.04 11:35:15.9 |OK |01 |122 |
060 |RO 22 0207265M |A |DA54D199 |28.04 11:36:20.2 |OK |01 |064 |
061 |RO 21 0457029M |G |DA34E392 |28.04 11:36:59.6 |OK |01 |131 |
062 |RO 22 0207300M |G |DA12BB94 |28.04 11:38:47.0 |OK |01 |014 |
063 |RO 21 0457805M |G |DA11F3ED |28.04 11:39:08.8 |OK |01 |022 |
064 |RO 21 0457845M |G |DA12C254 |28.04 11:39:44.2 |OK |01 |134 |
065 |RO 22 0232592F |N |DA54D119 |28.04 11:39:51.8 |OK |01 |031 |
066 |RO 22 0232577M |A |DA11F82D |28.04 11:40:06.6 |OK |01 |104 |
067 |RO 22 0207342M |A |DA11F762 |28.04 11:40:14.4 |OK |01 |121 |
068 |RO 21 1327052F |G |DA34E34F |28.04 11:40:16.3 |OK |01 |111 |
069 |RO 21 0457818M |A |DA12B9A5 |28.04 11:40:43.8 |OK |01 |048 |
070 |RO 21 0345991M |G |DA34E433 |28.04 11:40:46.3 |OK |01 |144 |
071 |RO 21 0457002F |N |DA12B8C7 |28.04 11:43:01.7 |OK |01 |045 |
072 |RO 22 0207318F |N |DA54D0D4 |28.04 11:43:47.8 |OK |01 |099 |
073 |RO 21 1327065F |N |DA54D074 |28.04 11:45:26.5 |OK |01 |147 |
074 |RO 20 0166599M |N |DA34E537 |28.04 11:45:43.6 |OK |01 |127 |
075 |RO 20 0135306M |N |DA34E377 |28.04 11:48:36.0 |OK |01 |133 |
076 |RO 22 0207254F |N |DA54D1CA |28.04 11:51:02.3 |OK |01 |089 |
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077 |RO 21 1327078M |N |DA34E382 |28.04 11:51:07.8 |OK |01 |025 |
078 |RO 20 0133045F |A |DA54D22F |28.04 11:51:13.9 |OK |01 |017 |
079 |RO 22 0207225M |G |DA11F749 |28.04 11:52:11.8 |OK |01 |004 |
080 |RO 22 0232576M |A |DA34E28B |28.04 11:52:38.6 |OK |01 |039 |
081 |RO 21 0457835M |G |DA11F65E |28.04 11:54:37.4 |OK |01 |098 |
082 |RO 22 0207234M |G |DA11F497 |28.04 11:54:45.6 |OK |01 |030 |
083 |RO 22 0207317F |G |DA54D2C9 |28.04 11:55:20.7 |OK |01 |018 |
084 |RO 21 0457813M |A |DA54D2AA |28.04 11:55:31.8 |OK |01 |097 |
085 |RO 22 0207227M |A |DA34E42A |28.04 11:56:09.4 |OK |01 |046 |
086 |RO 22 0207353F |N |DA54D179 |28.04 11:56:29.9 |OK |01 |013 |
087 |RO 22 0207359M |N |DA34E565 |28.04 11:59:59.1 |OK |01 |065 |
088 |RO 21 0457814M |A |DA54D1AD |28.04 12:00:57.0 |OK |01 |001 |
089 |RO 20 0166576M |G |DA12B891 |28.04 12:01:38.6 |OK |01 |132 |
090 |RO 22 0207245M |A |DA12C2D9 |28.04 12:01:42.7 |OK |01 |015 |
091 |RO 22 0207214M |G |DA34E603 |28.04 12:02:39.7 |OK |01 |028 |
092 |RO 22 0207233F |A |DA54D289 |28.04 12:02:41.4 |OK |01 |069 |
093 |RO 18 0297863F |G |DA11F6C6 |28.04 12:03:11.6 |OK |01 |033 |
094 |RO 22 0207358M |A |DA11FA1A |28.04 12:03:31.9 |OK |01 |050 |
095 |RO 22 0207228M |G |DA34E38B |28.04 12:17:30.7 |OK |01 |011 |
096 |RO 22 0207235M |A |DA11F776 |28.04 12:21:33.3 |OK |01 |056 |
097 |RO 22 0232545M |G |DA11F5BA |28.04 12:23:41.8 |OK |01 |005 |
098 |RO 21 0457040F |G |DA54D1DF |28.04 12:23:43.8 |OK |01 |040 |
099 |RO 22 0207201M |G |DA34E1B7 |28.04 12:27:04.6 |OK |01 |027 |
100 |RO 22 0207324F |G |DA54D157 |28.04 12:27:54.2 |OK |01 |074 |
101 |RO 22 0207240M |N |DA12B9F8 |28.04 12:27:56.4 |OK |01 |139 |
102 |RO 22 0207279M |N |DA11FA9D |28.04 12:30:59.8 |OK |01 |117 |
103 |RO 22 0207310M |A |DA11F733 |28.04 12:41:07.0 |OK |01 |107 |
104 |RO 22 0207287M |A |DA34E54A |28.04 12:49:07.8 |OK |01 |146 |
105 |RO 22 0207261M | |DA12C09A |28.04 12:51:33.4 |OK |01 |043 |
106 |RO 22 0207351F |N |DA54D162 |28.04 12:58:46.0 |OK |01 |126 |
107 |RO 22 0207222F |G |DA54D09B |28.04 13:00:17.3 |OK |01 |140 |
108 |RO 22 0207203M |A |DA34E5E1 |28.04 13:06:51.5 |OK |01 |080 |
109 |RO 22 0207241M |G |DA34E494 |28.04 13:07:34.8 |OK |01 |008 |
110 |RO 21 0345990M |G |DA12C249 |28.04 13:22:34.2 |OK |01 |120 |
111 |RO 21 0457812M |A |DA11F590 |28.04 13:29:52.3 |OK |01 |088 |
112 |RO 22 0232574F |G |DA12B92D |28.04 13:49:39.7 |OK |01 |082 |
113 |RO 22 0207257M |N |DA34E5DF |28.04 13:58:24.8 |OK |01 |034 |
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114 |RO 22 0207347F |A |DA54D005 |28.04 13:58:26.5 |OK |01 |062 |
115 |RO 21 0345982M |G |DA11F459 |28.04 14:46:02.7 |OK |01 |068 |
116 |RO 22 0207296F |A |DA54D202 |28.04 14:54:36.8 |OK |01 |024 |
117 |RO 22 0207307M |G |DA34E3A1 |28.04 15:18:29.7 |OK |01 |076 |
118 |RO 22 0207270F |N |DA12C230 |28.04 15:22:10.7 |OK |01 |129 |
119 |RO 22 0207282F |A |DA34E304 |28.04 15:28:00.0 |OK |01 |049 |
120 |RO 21 0456152M | |DA34E4FA |28.04 16:22:35.9 |OK |01 |100 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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